2026

Su Mo
4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26
Su Mo
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
Su Mo
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
Su Mo
4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

January
Tu We Th
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29
April
Tu We Th
1 2
7 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
July
Tu We Th
1 2
7 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30
October
Tu We Th
6 7
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

2026 Holidays for Madagascar

Jan1l
Mar 8
Mar 20
Mar 29
Apr 5

powered by

New Year’s Day

Easter Sunday

GeneralBlue

Fr

16
23
30

Fr

10
17
24

Fr

10
17
24
31

Fr

16
23
30

International Women'’s Day
End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr)
Martyrs’ Day

Sa

10
17
24
31

Sa

11
18
25

Sa

11
18
25

Sa

10
17
24
31

Su

15
22

Su

10
17
24
31

Su

16
23
30

Su

15
22
29

Apr 6
May 1
May 14
May 25
May 27

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

February
Tu We Th
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
May
Tu We Th
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28
August
Tu We Th
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27
November
Tu We Th
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

Easter Monday

Labour Day

Ascension Day

Africa Day, Whit Monday

Fr

13

20
27

Fr

=

15
22
29

Fr

14
21
28

Fr

13
20
27

Sa

14
21
28

Sa

16
23
30

Sa

14
21
28

Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha)

Su

(]

22
29

Su

14
21
28

Su

13
20
27

Su

13
20
27

Jun 26
Aug 15
Nov 1

Dec 25

15
22
29

14
21
28

14
21
28

Madagascar
March
Tu We Th Fr Sa
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31
June
Tu We Th Fr Sa
2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
September
Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5
10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
2 23 24 25 26
29 30
December
Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5
10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

Independence Day

Assumption
All Saints’ Day
Christmas Day


https://www.generalblue.com/

